

MUNICIPALITY OF CALVIN

Declaration of Proper Use of the Voters' List *Municipal Elections Act, 1996* (s. 23(3), (4) and (5))

I, <u> </u>	
	Candidate for the office of
	reby request the Elections Clerk to provide me with the following formation when it becomes available:
	a paper copy of the Voters' List. Please note that a copy of all revisions made to the Voters' List will be provided on or before Monday, September 26, 2022.
	OR
	Access to the Candidate Access Portal, which will host the Voters' List, all updates and associated features. This access will be provided through the email address the candidate provides on their Nomination form (Form 1)
Acce	ne undersigned, do hereby agree to use the Voters' List (Candidate ess portal) and printed copies for election purposes only and I erstand that I am prohibited by the <i>Municipal Elections Act</i> from using Voters' List (Candidate Access Portal) for commercial purposes.
 Signat	ture Date
 Print	 Name